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SWITZERLAND

Referendum  March 3, 2002
Registered Voters
Votes Cast:
Valid Votes:
“Yes” Votes: ➜ 54.60% of Valid Votes
“No” Votes: ➜ 45.40% of Valid Votes

N/A
N/A

2,726,787
1,489,062
1,237,725

The Election Calendar and Results are provided by IFES Election Information Guide, a
top source of verified election results available online at wwwwwwwwwwwwwww.ElectionGuide.or.ElectionGuide.or.ElectionGuide.or.ElectionGuide.or.ElectionGuide.org.g.g.g.g.
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IRELAND

Referendum  March 6, 2002
Registered Voters
Votes Cast:
Valid Votes:
“Yes” Votes: ➜ 49.58% of Valid Votes
“No” Votes: ➜ 50.42% of Valid Votes

N/A
N/A

1,247,526
618,485
629,041
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ELECTION RESULELECTION RESULELECTION RESULELECTION RESULELECTION RESULTSTSTSTSTS

REPUBLIC OF CONGO

Presidential  March 10, 2002
Registered Voters
Votes Cast: ➜  74.70% of Registered Voters
Valid Votes: ➜  92.84% of Votes Cast
Invalid Votes: ➜  07.16% of Votes Cast

1,733,943
1,295,319
1,202,611

92,708
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PORTUGAL

Parliamentary  March 17, 2002
Registered Voters
Votes Cast: ➜  62.34% of Registered Voters
Valid Votes: ➜  98.06% of Votes Cast
Invalid Votes: ➜  01.94% of Votes Cast

8,716,949
5,433,924
5,328,451

105,473
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EAST TIMOR

Presidential  April 14, 2002
Registered Voters
Votes Cast: ➜  84.82% of Registered Voters
Valid Votes: ➜  96.36% of Votes Cast
Invalid Votes: ➜  03.64% of Votes Cast

446,256
378,548
364,780
13,768
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